
 

Hakuba Valley Bus V2  www.SkiHakuba.com  © 

Goryu →  Hakuba 47→ Happo→ Iwatake→ Tsugaike→ Norikura→ Cortina 
  

FARES: Free if you have the Hakuba Valley lift pass 

Adult ¥800, Child ¥400 (6 yrs & above). 5 yrs & under ride for free. 

SCHEDULE 

*   14 Dec 2024 - 30 March 2025 

x  14 Dec 2024 - 16 March 2025 

#  14 Dec 2024 - 09 March 2025 

+  21 Dec 2024 - 09 March 2025  

Bus Route V2  * + * # + * + * + x + * +  * # + * + * + 

Goryu Escal Plaza 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.00 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.30 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.30 16.50 

Goryu Iimori 10.38 11.09 11.38 12.04 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.33 13.53 14.08 14.23 14.39 14.54 15.08 15.24 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.33 16.53 

Hakuba 47 ski resort 10.43 11.15 11.43 12.10 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.38 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.45 15.00 15.13 15.30 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.38 16.58 

Echoland  10.55 ---- 11.55 ---- 12.55 13.15 13.34 13.50 14.10 14.25 14.40 ---- 15.12 15.25 ---- 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.50 17.10 

Happo (Nakiyama) 11.00 11.32 12.00 12.27 13.00 13.20 13..40 13.55 14.15 14.30 14.45 15.02 15.17 15.30 15.47 16.00 16.20 16.40 16.55 17.15 

Happo bus terminal 11.04 11.36 12.04 12.31 13.04 13.24 13.44 13.59 14.19 14.34 14.49 15.06 15.21 15.34 15.51 16.04 16.24 16.44 16.59 17.19 

JR Hakuba Station 11.11 ---- 12.11 ---- 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.06 14.26 14.41 14.56 ---- 15.28 15.41 ---- 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.06 17.26 

Tokyo Hotel ---- 11.40 ---- 12.35 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 15.10 ---- ---- 15.55 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 

Iwatake ski resort 11.20 11.48 12.20 12.43 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.15 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.18 15.37 15.50 16.03 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.15 ---- 

Sierra hotel ---- 11.56 ---- 12.51 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 15.26 ---- ---- 16.11 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 

Ochikura 11.27 12.00 12.27 12.55 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.22 14.42 14.57 15.12 15.30 15.44 15.57 16.15 16.27 ---- ---- 17.22 ---- 

Tsugaike ski resort 11.31 12.04 12.31 12.59 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.26 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.34 15.48 16.01 16.19 16.31 ---- ---- 17.26 ---- 

Norikura ski resort 11.37 12.10 12.37 13.05 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.32 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.40 15.54 16.07 16.25 16.37 ---- ---- 17.32 ---- 

Norikura Satomi 11.39 ---- 12.39 ---- 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.34 14.54 15.09 15.24 ---- 15.56 16.09 ---- 16.39 ---- ---- 17.34 ---- 

Cortina Ski Resort 11.45 12.18 12.45 13.13 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.40 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.48 16.02 16.15 16.33 16.45 ---- ---- 17.40 ---- 

 

 

http://www.skihakuba.com/

